Uitslagenlijst 2e Strandloop Katwijk aan zee
Katwijk Zh - Maandag 3 juni 2013

J6-9, 1 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Luuk Wagter Katwijk 4:41
2 Tim Knetsch Katwijk 5:00
3 Matthijs Katwijk 5:16
4 Robin vd Plas Katwijk 5:38
5 Joakim de Vries Katwijk 5:46
6 Mike Greebe Valkenburg 6:39
7 Robbie Oudshoorn Rijnsburg 717
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Anna de Zwart Katwijk 5:33
2 Annabel Rodewijk Valkenburg 5:56
3 Celine Verloop Valkenburg 6:04
4 Mara Korpelshoek Katwijk 6:37
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Sem van den Oever Katwijk 10:04
2 Stefan Hoek Katwijk 11:08
3 Jasper Hoek Katwijk 12:55
4 Wouter Hoek Katwijk 13:40
5 Victor Zavembski Rijnsburg 14:30
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mees Korpelshoek Katwijk 11:46
2 llja van Dijk Katwijk 15:46
3 Sascha Otten Katwijk 16:11

10-12, 2 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Bart van der Plas Katwijk 8:53
2 Bram Varkevisser Katwijk 8:55
3 Rick Waardenburg Katwijk 9:05
4 Daan Knetsch Katwijk 9:25
5 Stijn Remmelzwaal Katwijk 9:26
6 Kees vd Meij Katwijk 10:12
7 Jacob-Jan van Duijn Katwijk 10:14
8 Tim Otten Katwijk 10:48
9 Dylano Talon Katwijk 10:50
10 Daniel van Ginkel Wassenaar 11:07
11 Rick Vermeulen Wassenaar 11:23
12 Robbert Nijgh Katwijk 11:30
13 Stephan Schellekens Kawijk 11:47
14 Andy Smit Katwijk 11:57
15 Brian Smit Katwijk 12:31
16 Bram Zierikzee Katwijk 14:23
17 Royce Katwijk 14:40
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Lotte Ouwehand Katwijk 10:13
2 Sara d'Haene Katwijk 10:15
3 Tessa vd Plas Katwijk 10:24
4 Marja Kuijt Katwijk 11:45
5 Anne Varkevisser Katwijk 11:50
6 Sara van Duivenvoorden Katwijk 12:10
7 Marloes Rodewijk Valkenburg 12:49
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Plaats Naam

8 Emilia Zavembski
9 Merel

-19, 4 KILOMETER
Plaats Naam

P

1 Mike vd Laar

2 Rik Minnee

3 Mees van de Meij
4 Niels van der Meij
5 Rik Schaap

6 Corniels van der Plas

7 Mees van Rhijn
8 Bob Zierikzee
9 Martijn Besselink

0-39, 4 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

1 Janoach van Egmond

2 Tom Biersteker
3 Guido de Graaf
4 Michel Langeveld
5 Tom Guijt
6 Michael Owel
7 Daniel Zavembski
8 Joost van Ameron
9 Jan Plokker

10 Chris de Bie

11 Mark de Bruin

12 Nico Kuijt

13 Arjan van der Plas

40-49, 4 KILOMETER
Plaats Naam

5

1 Joost van Duivenvoorde

2 Maarten de Zwart
3 Gert Ouwehand

4 Rob Thijssen

5 Peter Sneijders

6 Arie van der Plas

7 Sjaak Nijgh

8 Kees van der Plas
9 Andre Vooijs

0+, 4 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

1 Rien de Wolff

2 Nico Haasnoot

3 Kees van der Zalm
4 Koos Nijgh

5 Winfried Dijker

6 Bas Zweng

7 Oudshoorn

-19, 4 KILOMETER
Plaats Naam

1 Sharaya Zonneveld
2 Mardin

3 Ramoushya Zonneveld

20-39, 4 KILOMETER
Plaats Naam

1 Laura Plug

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Rijnsburg
Katwijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Noordwijk
Katwijk
Katwijk
Katwijk
Katwijk
Katwijk
Katwijk
Katwijk
Noordwijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Katwijk
Katwijk
Katwijk
Noordwijk
Katwijk
Valkenburg
Rijnsburg
Rijnsburg
Katwijk
Katwijk
Valkenburg
Katwijk
Oegstgeest

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Katwijk
Katwijk
Katwijk
Rijnsburg
Katwijk
Katwijk
Katwijk
Katwijk
Katwijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Voorburg

Katwijk

Noordwijk

Katwijk

Sassenheim

Katwijk

Den Haag

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Noordwijk
Katwijk
Noordwijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Katwijk

13:47
23:13

15:45
16:25
16:28
16:34
19:35
20:19
20:21
22:46
26:17

15:04
15:33
16:26
16:30
16:36
17:45
18:09
18:55
19:04
19:55
20:54
21:52
22:20

16:32
17:47
20:55
21:42
22:02
22:19
22:37
23:18
23:57

18:58
19:16
20:39
23:21
25:20
27:24
30:50

20:22
21:37
40:18

18:38
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2 Marjanne van Rijn Katwijk 18:50

3 Martine Mulder Noordwijk 19:33

4 Rineke de Visser Noordwijk 22:08

5 Jolanda Postma Noordwijk 22:34

6 Marlies van Ameron Oegstgeest 23:12

7 Sonja van Nieuwkoop Sassenheim 23:28

8 Linda de Bie Katwijk 24:10

9 C Laterveer Rijnsburg 25:14

10 Amanda Harteveld Katwijk 25:21

11 Anneke Schaap Katwijk 25:54
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Asrid Hoek Katwijk 17:48

2 Simone Rodewijk Valkenburg 18:12

3 Gabriella Mosk Lisse 21:50

4 Hennie van Delft Katwijk 22:55

5 Petra Hager Katwijk 24:19
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Dick Wagter Katwijk 33:27

2 Huig vd Plas katwijk 33:52

3 Anne Jan Janssen Katwijk 34:21

4 Maarten van der Plas Katwijk 35:40

5 Teun Vooijs Katwijk 39:10

6 Stephen Rodens Katwijk 40:58

7 Hans van den Burg Katwijk 41:03

8 Jan Zuiderduijn Katwijk 41:18

9 Jeroen Rijnsburg 44:23

10 Johan vd Zwan katwijk 52:02

11 Erik Pronk Katwijk 52:30
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Wim Kalee Katwijk 33:48

2 Bram de Visser Noordwijk 35:49

3 Peter Dubbelaar Katwijk 36:51

4 Theo van Rhijn Katwijk 37:37

5 Anton Westgeest Wassenaar 38:26

6 Eric Zomerveld Katwijk 40:25

7 Hugo Nijgh Katwijk 42:08
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Piet Salman Noordwijk 37:34

2 Anton Duijndam Katwijk 37:42

3 Andre Corijn Katwijk 38:22

4 Hans vd Plas Katwijk 40:18

5 Bart Pastoor Ter Aar 42:43

6 Johan Ravensbergen Katwijk 42:47

7 Gerrit van Duyn Katwijk 43:03

8 Hugo van den Oever Katwijk 44:04

9 Wim vd Plas Katwijk 44:53

10 Jaap Aartman Katwijk 44:54

11 Wim Gesink Katwijk 45:31

12 Joop Biemans Voorhout 47:13
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Tessa Mulder Noordwijk 36:51
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Uitslagenlijst 2e Strandloop Katwijk aan zee
Katwijk Zh - Maandag 3 juni 2013

Plaats Naam
2 Gerda de Zwart
3 Sandra Schaap
4 Tineke de Groot
5 Corine Rodens
6 Wieneke van Rooyen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Katwijk
Noordwijk
Wassenaar
Kawijk
Katwijk

38:26
42:45
43:07
45:04
48:59
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